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                                                               Admissions 2020-21                                      Date:  13.09.2020
                                                                       Class   XI 
                                                           KV STUDENTS

	
	SCIENCE
	COMMERCE
	TOTAL (Sc.+Com)

	TOTAL REGISTERED
	28
	13
	41

	TOTAL ADMITTED
	25
	14 (1 Supple.)
	37

	ADMISSION  NOT TAKEN/NE
	03
	0
	03

	FINAL ADMISSIONS
	25
	14
	39





ADMISSION ANALYSIS
	ADM. CAT
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	TOTAL

	SCIENCE
	4
	0
	13
	0
	8
	25

	COMMERCE
	2
	0
	2
	0
	10
	14

	TOTAL  KV STUDENTS ( SCIENCE+COMMERCE)
	                          39
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                          Admissions 2020-21                                                                             Date:  13.09.2020
                                                                 Class   XI
                                                NON-KV STUDENTS
	
	SCIENCE
	COMMERCE
	TOTAL (Sc.+Com)

	TOTAL REGISTERED
	15
	14
	29

	TOTAL ADMITTED
	15
	14
	30

	ADMISSION  NOT TAKEN/NE
	0
	0
	0

	FINAL ADMISSIONS
	15
	14
	29







ADMISSION ANALYSIS
	ADM. CAT
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	TOTAL

	SCIENCE
	 0
	0
	11
	0
	4
	15

	COMMERCE
	0
	0
	6
	0
	8
	14

	TOTAL NON-KV STUDENTS ( Science + Commerce)
	29
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                                   ADMISSION  SUMMARY  2020-21                                                                 Date:  13.09.2020
                                    TOTAL  ADMISSIONS IN CLASS XI (Science & Commerce)
	
	ADMITTED
	CAT I
	CAT II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	TOTAL IN SCIENCE (KV+NON KV)
	
    40
	
4
	
0
	
24
	
 0
	
12

	TOTAL IN COMMERCE (KV+NON KV)
	
      28
	
2
	
0
	
8
	
0
	
18

	GRAND TOTAL
	      
                                       68




Category Analysis (ALL KV+NON KV STUDENTS CLASS 11 Science & Commerce)
	CATEGORY
	SCIENCE
	COMMERCE
	TOTAL

	SC
	1
	2
	3

	ST
	10
	4
	14

	OBC
	13
	7
	20

	GEN
	16
	15
	30

	TOTAL  (KV+NON KV)
	40
	28
	68
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                                                             Admissions  2020-21                                       Date:   16.09.2020
                                                                      Class  I
                                                                      ONLINE
REGISTERED : 57
TOTAL  ADMITTED : 32 
ADMISSION  NOT  TAKEN/NE : 25
                                                                 OFFLINE 
REGISTERD : 0
TOTAL  ADMITTED : 0

                                                              ADMISSION  ANALYSIS
                                                               CATEGORY   WISE  
	CATEGORY
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	GEN
	CAT I
	CAT  II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	BOY/GIRL
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G

	
	0
	1
	4
	6
	6
	8
	4
	4
	0
	1
	0
	0
	9
	14
	0
	1
	6
	2

	TOTAL (32)
	    1
	  10
	  14
	  8
	1
	 0
	  23
	  1
	8



 BOYS  = 14
GIRLS = 19
TOTAL = 33  (ONLINE ADMISSION)                         
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                                                                    Admissions  2020-21
                                                                          CLASS  II                                                       Date: 03.09.2020
VACANCY  :  05/40
REGISTERED : 05
ADMITTED : 05

	CATEGORY
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	GEN
	CAT I
	CAT  II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	BOY/GIRL
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G

	
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 1
	1
	0
	
	1
	2

	TOTAL
	   1
	  0
	  0
	  3
	    0
	     0
	     2
	     0
	    3



GIRL =03
BOY=02
TOTAL = 05
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                                                              Admissions  2020-21
                                                  
                                                                   CLASS   III                                  Date: 03.09.2020                                                                                                                                                   

VACANCY :  12/40
REGISTERED: 11
ADMITTED: 11 

	CATEGORY
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	GEN
	CAT I
	CAT  II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	BOY/GIRL
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G

	
	3
	0
	0
	1
	1
	4
	0
	 2
	2
	2
	 1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	4

	TOTAL
	    3
	     1
	     5
	    2
	  4
	    1
	     2
	   0
	     4



GIRL =07
BOY=04
TOTAL = 11
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                                                               Admissions  2020-21                                          

                                                                  CLASS   VI                                           Date: 03.09.2020
VACANCY  :  3/40
REGISTERED: 07
ADMITTED: 06 (2 State Sponsoring Agency Quota +1 TC Vacancy+3 General vacancy)

	CATEGORY
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	GEN
	CAT I
	CAT  II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	BOY/GIRL
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G

	
	0
	0
	1
	1
	 1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 3
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1

	TOTAL
	   0
	  2
	     2
	  2
	    0
	      0
	    5
	   0
	     1



GIRL: 03
BOY:03
TOTAL: 06
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                                                                Admissions  2020-21
                                                                    
                                                                   CLASS   VII                                       Date: 03.09.2020

VACANCY  :  7/40
REGISTERED: 07
ADMITTED: 07

	CATEGORY
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	GEN
	CAT I
	CAT  II
	CAT III
	CAT IV
	CAT V

	BOY/GIRL
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G
	B
	G

	
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2

	TOTAL
	      0
	     1
	    3
	      3
	    0
	     0
	     3
	0
	    4



GIRL: 04
BOY:03         
TOTAL: 07
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	KENDRIYA  VIDYALAYA  DANTEWADA 

	Admission to other classes except 1, 2, 3, 6, 7 & 11 

	                                                                                    2020-21                                                                                 DATE:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.N
	Adm no.
	CANDIDATE NAME
	D.O.B
	FATHER NAME
	MOTHER NAME
	Class
	Adm Cat
	DEPARTMENT
	CONTACT NO.
	REMARKS

	1
	2060
	ANKAN DEWANGAN
	16.11.2006
	LT. RAJESH DEWANGAN
	UGESHWARI DEWANGAN
	9
	III
	Collectorate
	 
	STATE SPONSORING AGENCY

	2
	2074
	VIVEK SETHIYA
	05.05.2007
	MAHESH LAL SETHIYA
	GEETA SETHIYA
	8
	V
	NA
	 
	CHAIRMAN QUOTA 1/2

	3
	2075
	FALAK DEWANGAN
	28.03.2011
	KALYAN KRISHAN DEWANGAN
	URVASHI DEWANGAN
	5
	v
	NA
	 
	CHAIRMAN QUOTA 2/2

	4
	2094
	AMBIKA NAG
	21.07.2006
	RAMJI NAG
	JAIBATI NAG
	9
	III
	NA
	 
	STATE SPONSORING AGENCY

	5
	2095
	SATWIKA SAJJA
	26.01.2012
	ARUN KUMAR SAJJA
	SUJATHA SAJJA
	4
	I
	NA
	 
	CRPF

	6
	2096
	PRATIBHA KATHLE
	09.01.2007
	DANEE RAM KATHLE
	PALLAVI KATHLE
	9
	III
	Collectorate
	9406287488
	ON TC VACANCY

	7
	2098
	VAIBHAV RANJAN RATH
	22.11.2006
	RAMAKANT RATH
	SANJU RATH
	9
	III
	TEACHER
	6261267892
	ON TC VACANCY
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